
L SCC SSC AATN FirstName LastName BOCES/Big 5/Region Email 1 Office Phone
 Jamie Covington Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital Region) BOCES jaime.covington@neric.org 518-464-6306
 Carol d'Estienne Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital Region) BOCES carol.destienne@neric.org 518-237-1253
 Stacey Jantzen Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital Region) BOCES sjantzen@wildwoodprograms.org 518-836-2229

   Connie Miller Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital Region) BOCES constance.miller@neric.org 518-464-3982
 Micheline (Micki) Ornston Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital Region) BOCES mornston@albany.k12.ny.us 518-475-6153
 Megan Risko Albany-Schoharie-Schenectady-Saratoga (Capital Region) BOCES Risko@cfdsny.org 518-437-5680

  Shannyn Duval-Durkee Broome-Delaware-Tioga BOCES sduvdurk@btboces.org 607-763-3348
   Lori Martin Broome-Delaware-Tioga BOCES lmartin@btboces.org 607-763-3335

  Ilene Whitney Broome-Delaware-Tioga BOCES iwhitney@btboces.org 607-763-3316
  Mary Cole Buffalo City School District mscole@buffaloschools.org 716-816-3190
  Kristina Jackson Buffalo City School District krjackson@buffaloschools.org 716-816-3250
  Cynthia Johnson Buffalo City School District csjohnson@buffaloschools.org 716-816-4080
 Jennifer Kapsiak Buffalo City School District jkapsiak@buffaloschools.org 716-816-4080

   Edward Kuzan Buffalo City School District ekuzan@buffaloschools.org 716-816-3041
 Thomas Vitale Buffalo City School District tvitale@buffaloschools.org 716-816-3250

  Marie Wu Buffalo City School District mwu@buffaloschools.org 716-816-4606
   Carol McCarville Cattaraugus-Allegany-Erie-Wyoming BOCES carol_mccarville@caboces.org 716-376-8382

 Natalie Montague Cattaraugus-Allegany-Erie-Wyoming BOCES nmontague@caboces.org 716-945-5170
 Lauren Stuff Cattaraugus-Allegany-Erie-Wyoming BOCES stuffette2@gmail.com 716-376-8306

   Linda Rohlin Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES lrohlin@cayboces.org 315-253-0361
   Colette Bonelli Clinton-Essex-Warren-Washington (Champlain Valley) BOCES bonelli_colette@cves.org 518-561-0100

  Deb Conroy Clinton-Essex-Warren-Washington (Champlain Valley) BOCES conroy_deb@CVES.org 581-561-0100
  Patti Gallaher Delaware-Chenango-Madison-Otsego BOCES gallahep@dcmoboces.com 607-335-1231

   Kerrie Johnston Delaware-Chenango-Madison-Otsego BOCES johnstok@dcmoboces.com 607-335-1360
  Donna Laraia District 75 dlaraia@schools.nyc.gov 631-678-2992

   Nanette Slansky District 75 NSlansk@schools.nyc.gov 212-802-1634
  Marie Catavero Dutchess County BOCES marie.Catavero@dcboces.org 845-463-7840

   Leah Pollack Dutchess County BOCES leah.pollack@dcboces.org 845-486-8004
  Maria Sita Dutchess County BOCES maria.sita@dcboces.org 845-486-8004
  Tracey Smith Dutchess County BOCES tracey.smith@dcboces.org 845-486-8004

 Lisa Graves Erie One BOCES lrappold@e1b.org 716-821-7183
  Gregg Rosowski Erie One BOCES grosowski@e1b.org

 Lauren Carnahan Erie Two - Chautauqua-Cattaraugus BOCES lcarnahan@e2ccb.org 716-672-4371
   Dana Serure Erie Two - Chautauqua-Cattaraugus BOCES dserure@e2ccb.org 716-672-4371
   Lorraine Childs Franklin-Essex-Hamilton BOCES lchilds@mail.fehb.org 518-483-5230

 Marilyn Barge Genesee-Livingston-Steuben-Wyoming (Genesee Valley) BOCES bargem@dansvillecsd.org 585-335-4030
 Jenelle Bauer Genesee-Livingston-Steuben-Wyoming (Genesee Valley) BOCES jbauer@atticacsd.org 585-591-0400

  Ellen Bennett Genesee-Livingston-Steuben-Wyoming (Genesee Valley) BOCES Ebennett2@gvboces.org 585-344-7568
 Jennifer King Genesee-Livingston-Steuben-Wyoming (Genesee Valley) BOCES jking@wccsk12.org 585-728-2551
 Jamie Wallace Genesee-Livingston-Steuben-Wyoming (Genesee Valley) BOCES jhermanc@mail.NYSED.Gov 585-343-5384

   Tracy Kent Hamilton-Fulton-Montgomery tkent@hfmboces.org 518-736-4360
   Deborah Kidder Herkimer-Fulton-Hamilton-Otsego BOCES dkidder@herkimer-boces.org 315-867-2078
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